1
F
ib
re
 M
u
lt
im

Mating Durability 1000 Insertions Operating Temperature -40 to +85 ٚC
Connector Colour Beige
Product Description Ordering Code UNS Number
Connector SC simplex, beige Multimode with a 3.0mm white boot FBCMMBG-SCXXSX-3.0WH Available on request
Connector LC duplex, beige Multimode with a 0.9mm white boot FBCMMBG-LCXXSX-0.9WH Available on request
Connector LC simplex, beige Multimode with a 3.0mm white boot FBCMMBG-LCXXSX-3.0WH Available on request
Connector SC simplex, beige Multimode with a 0.9mm white boot FBCMMBG-SCXXSX-0.9WH Available on request